                   BCT2057
1A, Low Dropout,
Linear Regulators
REV1.5
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       1
BCT2057
1A Low Dropout Linear Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Portable/Battery-Powered Equipment
                   BCT2057
1A, Low Dropout,
Linear Regulators
REV1.5
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number VOUT(V)
Package
Type
Temperature
Range
Marking QTY/Reel
BCT2057EUK08-TR 0.8 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G8XX 3000
BCT2057EUK09-TR 0.9 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G9XX 3000
BCT2057EUK10-TR 1.0 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G0XX 3000
BCT2057EUK1A-TR 1.05 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C GAXX 3000
BCT2057EUK11-TR 1.1 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G1XX 3000
BCT2057EUK12-TR 1.2 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G2XX 3000
BCT2057EUK13-TR 1.3 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G3XX 3000
BCT2057EUK1B-TR 1.35 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C GBXX 3000
BCT2057EUK15-TR 1.5 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G5XX 3000
BCT2057EUK18-TR 1.8 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G8XX 3000
BCT2057EUK22-TR 2.2 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C
_
G2XX 3000
BCT2057EUK25-TR 2.5 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C
_
G5XX 3000
BCT2057EUK28-TR 2.8 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C
_
G8XX 3000
BCT2057EUK30-TR 3.0 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G0XX 3000
BCT2057EUK33-TR 3.3 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G3XX 3000
BCT2057EUK36-TR 3.6 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C G6XX 3000
BCT2057EUKAJ-TR ADJ SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C GJXX 3000
BCT2057ELT08-TR 0.8 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G8XX 3000
BCT2057ELT09-TR 0.9 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G9XX 3000
BCT2057ELT10-TR 1.0 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G0XX 3000
BCT2057ELT1A-TR 1.05 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C GAXX 3000
BCT2057ELT11-TR 1.1 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G1XX 3000
BCT2057ELT12-TR 1.2 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G2XX 3000
BCT2057ELT13-TR 1.3 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G3XX 3000
BCT2057ELT1B-TR 1.35 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C GBXX 3000
BCT2057ELT15-TR 1.5 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G5XX 3000
BCT2057ELT18-TR 1.8 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G8XX 3000
BCT2057ELT22-TR 2.2 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C
_
G2XX 3000
BCT2057ELT25-TR 2.5 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C
_
G5XX 3000
BCT2057ELT28-TR 2.8 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C
_
G8XX 3000
BCT2057ELT30-TR 3.0 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G0XX 3000
BCT2057ELT33-TR 3.3 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G3XX 3000
BCT2057ELT36-TR 3.6 DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C G6XX 3000
BCT2057ELTAJ-TR ADJ DFN2x2-6L -40°C to +85°C GJXX 3000
                   BCT2057
1A, Low Dropout,
Linear Regulators
REV1.5
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       3
ORDER NUMBER
BCT2057 X XX XX -TR
MARKING DESCRIPTION
GVXX
G: Product code.
V: Output Voltage Code. 8:0.8V, 9:0.9V,0:1.0V, A:1.05V, 1:1.1V, 2:1.2V, 3:1.3V, B:1.35V, 5:1.5V, 8:1.8V,